
ICS
104 Park Ave N, Suite 201
Park Rapids, Minnesota 56470
Phone: (763) 354-2670 

Project: S19041C - IRA Civic Center- Grand Rapids
1401 NW 3rd Ave

Grand Rapids, Minnesota 55744

DRAFT
Contract Change Order #001: CE #004 - ASI 2 Doors and Hardware

Changes
CONTRACT COMPANY: TNT Construction Group, LLC

40 County Road 63
Grand Rapids, Minnesota 55744

CONTRACT FOR: SC-S19041C-003:Work Scope 03 - General
Construction - TNT

DATE CREATED: 12/20/2022 CREATED BY: Sean Lewis (ICS - Park Rapids, MN)

CONTRACT STATUS: Draft REVISION: 0

REQUEST RECEIVED
FROM: 

  LOCATION  

DESIGNATED REVIEWER: Sean Lewis (ICS - Park Rapids, MN) REVIEWED BY:   
DUE DATE: REVIEW DATE:

INVOICED DATE:   PAID DATE:

REFERENCE:  ASI 2    CHANGE REASON: Client Request

PAID IN FULL:  No  EXECUTED: No 
ACCOUNTING METHOD:  Amount Based   SCHEDULE IMPACT:  0 days

FIELD CHANGE:  No  TOTAL AMOUNT:   $3,503.00

DESCRIPTION:
CE 004 - ASI 2 Doors and Hardware Changes
Please see the attached ASI 2. 

ATTACHMENTS:
7203 ASI 2 pricing.doc   Grand Rapids IRA Civic Center BP2 Door Operator Install Quote 12.14.22 United Glass.pdf   IRA Opening 106C.pdf   CE 004
Proposal.pdf   017073.30 ASI 2 - Door and Door Hardware Changes.pdf  

 
CHANGE ORDER LINE ITEMS:
CCO #001

# Cost Code Description Type Amount

1 5--5.03 - Work Scope 03 ASI 2 Doors and Hardware Changes Other $ 3,503.00

    Subtotal: $3,503.00

    Grand Total: $3,503.00

The original (Contract Sum) $ 2,370,100.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
The contract sum prior to this Change Order was $ 2,370,100.00
The contract sum would be changed by this Change Order in the amount of $ 3,503.00
The new contract sum including this Change Order will be $ 2,373,603.00
The contract time will not be changed by this Change Order by 0 days  

 
ICS page 1 of 2 Printed On: 1/4/2023  04:08 PM 

   

 

CCO #001

  

https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/prostore/20221214153414_production_3734260196.doc?sig=44704fd3445730aeabb90d525b66f1363b90e2b26cf1d7bf519e9e87cb7b22ab
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/prostore/20221214153340_production_3734257672.pdf?sig=b01fe5389fb0dcdb9dccb258c7d7cfc825902abf37dc3673e692614678cbbd1e
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/prostore/20221214153319_production_3734256505.pdf?sig=fe945fe5e0af3cd783b746ba1146af0b2203061635d780dd1c5c0670060e41ba
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/prostore/20221214153305_production_3734255394.pdf?sig=150050e8588965187c6793ccb659cf561001f545353868d602847a53f04e5eab
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/prostore/20221214153305_production_3734255394.pdf?sig=150050e8588965187c6793ccb659cf561001f545353868d602847a53f04e5eab
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/5293/01GKHKG18A0P53AEQS6H6NVRG5?sig=3db1c63e9e23129f33e7fc2eb492b024df56a9d7712905d7d127c61d15c4aaa4


 
TNT Construction Group, LLC
40 County Road 63
Grand Rapids Minnesota 55744

  City of Grand Rapids
420 North Pokegama Ave
Grand Rapids Minnesota 55744

  City of Grand Rapids
420 North Pokegama Ave
Grand Rapids Minnesota 55744

         
            ProcoreGeneralContractorSignHere ProcoreGeneralContractorSignedDate

SIGNATURE DATE   SIGNATURE DATE   SIGNATURE DATE
 
ICS page 2 of 2 Printed On: 1/4/2023  04:08 PM  

     

 

CCO #001


