
ICS
104 Park Ave N, Suite 201
Park Rapids, Minnesota 56470
Phone: (763) 354-2670 

Project: S19041C - IRA Civic Center- Grand Rapids
1401 NW 3rd Ave

Grand Rapids, Minnesota 55744

DRAFT
Contract Change Order #004: CE 006 - PR 3 1st Level HVAC and CE 16

PR 12 Elevator hoistway wall reinforcement
CONTRACT COMPANY: TNT Construction Group, LLC

40 County Road 63
Grand Rapids, Minnesota 55744

CONTRACT FOR: SC-S19041C-003:Work Scope 03 - General
Construction - TNT

DATE CREATED: 4/03/2023 CREATED BY: Sean Lewis (ICS - Park Rapids, MN)

CONTRACT STATUS: Draft REVISION: 0

REQUEST RECEIVED
FROM: 

  LOCATION  

DESIGNATED REVIEWER: Sean Lewis (ICS - Park Rapids, MN) REVIEWED BY:   
DUE DATE: 04/11/2023 REVIEW DATE:

INVOICED DATE:   PAID DATE:

REFERENCE:  PR 3 1st Level HVAC and CE 16 PR 12
Elevator hoistway wall reinforcement   

CHANGE REASON: Client Request

PAID IN FULL:  No  EXECUTED: No 
ACCOUNTING METHOD:  Amount Based   SCHEDULE IMPACT:  0 days

FIELD CHANGE:  No  TOTAL AMOUNT:   $41,119.78

DESCRIPTION:
CE #006 - PR 3 1st Level HVAC
Please see the attached PR 3. Provide a detailed quote with cost breakdowns. An updated version of this PR is attached to better clarify the ceilings
work. 
 
EXCLUDES: Demotion of ceilings (being track as Time & Materials Field Work Order) and new Acoustical Ceilings (scope TBD and contracted via CO
later) 
 
CE 16 PR 12 Elevator hoistway wall reinforcement 

ATTACHMENTS:
Revised REP 3R steinbreacher.pdf   RFP #3R davis.pdf   Revised 3-24-23.pdf   17073.3 - RFP 3R - 1st Floor HVAC & Lighting.pdf   PR3-1stFloorHVAC
& Lighting Updates.pdf  

 
CHANGE ORDER LINE ITEMS:
CCO #004

# Cost Code Description Type Amount

1 5--5.03 - Work Scope 03 PR 3 Other $ 27,224.00

2 5--5.03 - Work Scope 03 PR 12 Other $ 13,895.78

    Subtotal: $41,119.78

    Grand Total: $41,119.78

 
ICS page 1 of 2 Printed On: 4/4/2023  01:27 PM 

   

 

CCO #004

  

https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/5293/01GWAEZVANBV2DHZSH3WDCMDR0?sig=eb683c0f2e6cc4eae0739f030d18b601441aca4a9e09c190c1412714bb529b04
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/5293/01GWAEZK7Y9EQS0BZCCG5SMFJF?sig=c344beddb1afc161ed22f76b1eca953a5ef1ce1a901e03e431698a8cb930c07f
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/5293/01GWAEYMX4ECBNR4YB7GRG5SRR?sig=4ecc4a473969d43d67c96c87061372f2751f39c88a652942b482d3dd7ea8092f
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/5293/01GTYXA1PF5064GRPCGC6MZMCQ?sig=b1835379bea791e154523e51c4a44c601cab67c4a5983abda28cc39719ca9ed3
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/5293/01GP3XQZ7VAEP9STR28TJX0WPR?sig=451f0b4a66c860c1fb325411e4e52ad6aacbf0a11ba1615d5f567f89d8a1edf4
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/5293/01GP3XQZ7VAEP9STR28TJX0WPR?sig=451f0b4a66c860c1fb325411e4e52ad6aacbf0a11ba1615d5f567f89d8a1edf4


The original (Contract Sum) $ 2,370,100.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 26,862.00
The contract sum prior to this Change Order was $ 2,396,962.00
The contract sum would be changed by this Change Order in the amount of $ 41,119.78
The new contract sum including this Change Order will be $ 2,438,081.78
The contract time will not be changed by this Change Order by 0 days  

 
TNT Construction Group, LLC
40 County Road 63
Grand Rapids Minnesota 55744

  City of Grand Rapids
420 North Pokegama Ave
Grand Rapids Minnesota 55744

  City of Grand Rapids
420 North Pokegama Ave
Grand Rapids Minnesota 55744

         
            ProcoreGeneralContractorSignHere ProcoreGeneralContractorSignedDate

SIGNATURE DATE   SIGNATURE DATE   SIGNATURE DATE
 
ICS page 2 of 2 Printed On: 4/4/2023  01:27 PM  

     

 

CCO #004













sean.lewis
Approved



sean.lewis
Approved



sean.lewis
Approved



sean.lewis
Approved


